PKWM
PARKWAY SQUARE® PEDESTRIAN HORIZONTAL LED
currentlighting.com/aal
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
 Rev 01/26/24
aal_pkwm_YH_led_spec_R02

 Rev 01/26/24
aal_pkwm_YH_led_spec_R02
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PKWM-ANG-Y3HC-32LED-4K7-500-BLS-PSA-TU
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
HOUSING
PKWM
Luninaire Hood Distribution Color Temperature Drive Current Fixture Finish
PKWM Parkway
Square Accent
(small scale)
ANG Angled Horizontal LED - Clear Lens
Y2HC Y2HC
Y3HC Y3HC
Y4HC Y4HC
Y5HC Y5HC
Horizontal LED - Diffused
Lens
Y2HD Y2HD
Y3HD Y3HD
Y4HD Y4HD
Y5HD Y5HD
32LED27K8 2700K, 80 CRI
32LED3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
32LED3K8 3000K, 80 CRI
32LED35K8 3500K, 80 CRI
32LED3K9 3000K, 90 CRI
32LED4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
32LED4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
32LED5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
Consult factory for other
CCTs and CRIs
(120–277) VAC input
500 500mA, 53 watts
700 688mA, 73 watts
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color 1
Options Mounting
SF Single Fuse
(120, 277V)
DF Double Fuse
(208, 240V)
 Standard fixture shall slip over a 4" / 100mm open top square
pole or tenon or may choose one
Tenon Mount
TA23 Tenon adapter slips over 2 3/8" O.D x 4" long
tenon. Required for poles by others or used in
conjunction with TEN pole option by AAL
Wall Mount Bracket
PSWM-TU Fixture above with arm mounted up
PSWM-TD Fixture above with arm mounted down
PSWM-BU Fixture below with arm mounted up
PSWM-BD Fixture below with arm mounted down
Pole Mounted Bracket
Mounts to the side of a 4" / 102mm diameter pole or post, must
specify round or square pole or post
PSA-TU Fixture above with arm mounted up
PSA-TD Fixture above with arm mounted down
PSA-BU Fixture below with arm mounted up